
N8207 HOLLY LANE, EXETER, WI, 53508
https://www.adashunjones.com

N8207 Holly Lane,
Exeter, WI, 53508

$274,900

Room for everything!! Nicely maintained 4 bd/3bath ranch home on 1.5 acres
tucked away in quiet neighborhood. This home offers vaulted ceilings,
spacious rooms, gas fire place & new flooring throughout first floor. Finished
walk out lower level boasts large 4th bdrm, family room & game area- Pool
table included!! Additional 2 car+ detached garage...

Mindy Piper
First Weber Inc

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 2488 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Subdivided Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Gas,Lower
Level,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Water softener RENTED

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1428

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1060 Tax Year: 2013

Tax Amount: 4611 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener
Rented

Water Source:
Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Propane

Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Walk-Out Access Exterior material:
Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Mindy Piper Agent Email: piperm@firstweber.com


